
Luton Park Square - Culverhouse Road

1 Luton Park Square
2 £2.50 Silver Street Single Return Adult Child

3 £2.50 £2.50 Culverhouse Road £2.50 � £3.50 £2.50 � £1.30
4 - £2.50 £2.50 Luton Park Square

Adult return Calculator Child Single Calculator

Young Person’s Fares:
Accompanied children under 5 free. Customers aged 5-17 qualify for discounts on adult fares.

Concessionary Pass Holders
English National Concessionary Travel Scheme passes are accepted according to scheme rules. Passengers with a
Central Bedfordshire concessionary pass can travel for free (as per the scheme rules) when boarding in Central
Bedfordshire.

PlusBus
Plusbus is not accepted on this service

Luton Zone tickets are valid on the entirity of this service
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